Voorjaarseizoen 2019

De buiten trainingen starten woensdag 3 april.

Maandag

A+B+C1 19:00-20:00
4-3 19:00-20:00
1+2 20:00-21:30
Woensdag

F1 17:30-18:30
El 17:30-18:30
E2 17:30-18:30

D1 18:00-19:00

C2 18:30-19:30
C1 18:30-19:30

Bl 19:00-20:00
Al 19:00-20:00

4 19:30-20:30

3 20:00-21:00

2 20:30-22:00
1 20:30-22:00



Oefenwedstrijden

Zaterdag 06 april ‘19

Triade B1 — Vriendenschaar (B) B1
Reeuwijk A2 — Triade Al

Triade 2 — Hebbes 2

Triade 1 —Hebbes 1

Maandag 08 april ’19
Fortissimo 2 — Triade 2

Zaterdag 13 april ‘19

Triade D1 - Vriendenschaar(H)D2
Triade C2 - Vriendenschaar (H)C3
Triade C1 - Vriendenschaar(H)C2

Thor (H) F1 — Triade F1
Vriendenschaar(H) E6 — Triade E2
Vriendenschaar(H) E5 — Triade E1
Victum B1- Triade B1
Vriendenschaar(H) 6 — Triade 3
Arena 2 —Triade 2

Arena 1—Triade 1

Aanvang
12.30u
12.45u
14.00u
15.30u

Aanvang
20.45u

10.00u
11.00u
12.00u

09.45u
09.00u
10.00u
11.00u
11.45u
12.00u
13.30u

Vertrek/aanwezig

11.30u
11.15u
13.00u
14.30u

Reeuwijk

Vertrek/aanwezig

19.15u

9.30u
10.30u
11.30u

8.30u
8.00u
9.00u
9.45u
10.45u
10.00u
11.30u

lJsselstein

Harmelen
Hardinxveld-Giessendam
Hardinxveld-Giessendam
Houten
Hardinxveld-Giessendam
Rhenen

Rhenen



